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Wyoming Central School District NISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 12/31/2024

Account: General Fund
Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 104,148.88

Qutstanding Checks {See listing below): - 48,661.60

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Cret?its: + 0.00 e ERS

Other Debits: - 5.198.32-% VCC £\ 2¢
: . iZiavizd o
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 50,288.96 £ 2'1_{ G .46

Cash Account Balance: 50,288.96

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37945 JAMES MOREY 32.16
12/20/2024 41476 ACC BUSINESS 37.92
1212012024 41486 GENESEE AREA HEALTHCARE PLAN 44,561.20
12/20/2024 41487 DAVID GRANGER 87.70
12/20/2024 41488 HAYES, JACOB 34.62
12/31/2024 41498 NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTE 2,447.00
12/31/2024 41499 WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,461.00
Outstanding Check Total: 48,661.60
o Al Ak &
Prepared By v Approved By
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 12/31/2024
Account: General Fund Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 20110
Ending Bank Balance: 4,154,369.55
Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4,154,369.55
Cash Account Balance: 4,154,369.55
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Q {,L, { k
T L1 e —
Prepared By Approved By
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 12/31/2024
Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s): A 200.1, T 200
Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 12/31/2024

Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 26001

Ending Bank Balance: 110.82

Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 110.82

Depaosits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
12/31/2024 25868 Doreen Robb 110.82
Outstanding Check Total: 110.82
/-_-_.——__—
C’Qf\ AN\
Prepared By Approved By
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Wyoming Central School District N

1S
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 12/31/2024
Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account(s): H 200, HCIP 200
Ending Bank Balance: 3.51
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Depaosits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 3.51
Cash Account Balance: 3.51
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00

Shndydehy ~
Prepared By v Approved By

01/14/2025 1:45 PM Page 1"



Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 12/31/2024
Account: Capital Project Money Market
Cash Account(s): HCIP 20101
Ending Bank Balance: 1,720,159.00
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,720,159.00
Cash Account Balance: 1,720,159.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

d

Ay

Mo
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Wyoming Central School District NS
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 12/31/2024

Account: Federal Aid Account

Cash Account(s): F 200, FAR22 200, FIA24 200, FIA25 200, FIB24 200, FIB25 200,
FPK24 200, FPK25 200, FRP24 200, FRP25 200, FTA24 200,
FTA25 2006, FTB24 200, FTB25 200, FTC24 200, FTC25 200

Ending Bank Balance: 15,380.26
Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 15,380.26
Cash Account Balance: 15,380.26
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Ly M
(ol O Sz 0 -y M
/ Prepared By Y Approved By

01/14/2025 1:43 PM Page "
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 12/31/2024
Account: School Lunch
Cash Account(s): C 200
Ending Bank Balance: 11,051.32
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 11,051.32
Cash Account Balance: 11,051.32
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
? 6\ SN
7 y NN~ (5//
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Wyoming Central School District IS
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 12/31/2024

Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account{s): E 200, TC 200

Ending Bank Balance: 14,684.36

Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 439.07

Deposits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 14,245.29

Cash Account Balance: 14,245.29

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
11/12/2024 2221 LAMAR, OLIVIA 47.56
11/25/2024 2224 WYOMING GASLIGHT MARKET LLC 40.78
12/20/2024 2226 MEGHAN GREINER 200.00
12/20/2024 2227 LAMAR, OLIVIA 150.73
Outstanding Check Total: 439.07
Prepared By v Approved By -

01/14/2025 1:38 PM Page 1M
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